ROUND STORAGE CONTAINER 4 QT WHITE
g SKU: FG572100WHT

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

ROUND STORAGE CONTAINER 4 QT WHITE

The Rubbermaid Commercial round storage containers store food safely and efficiently.
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
e Stackable handled containers available in white polyethylene or semi-clear polypropylene for better visibility
¢ Temperature range: 35°F to 150°F (2°C to 66°C)

SNSF 3-A And NSF 2 certified

Dishwasher Safe

Semi-Clear polypropylene


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/food-service/food-storage/round-storage-containers/?sku=FG572100WHT

Rubbermaid

® SKU: FG572100WHT

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

I

MADE IN THE USA

us.
3.15in
4.72in
7.75in
7.401b
12
White

00086876131246

ROUND STORAGE CONTAINER 4 QT WHITE

Metric
8.00 cm
12.00 cm
19.69 cm

3.36 kg



